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01735375 12/22/2000

BM 5'10''140

10/14/2025

12:01 AM

Yes

DEWITT, QUATAVIOUS

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

648875 02/08/1970

WM 5'10''138

10/14/2025

12:31 AM

Yes

GOMEZ, STEPHEN

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

01735376 11/09/2001

BM 5'11''185

10/14/2025

7:58 AM

Yes

HEARD, JAMARCEAY

SPD DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2024KC05050-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2024TS04013-1/Criminal

1416342 09/07/1991

WM 6'02''140

10/14/2025

9:40 AM

Yes

HAWKINS, JEREMY

SMO RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not Set2023KS04337-2/Criminal

1106466 01/06/1983

BF 5'03''153

10/14/2025

10:36 AM

Yes

DANIELS, APRIL

SMO PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS09075-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS09075-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS09075-1/Criminal

01735377 10/13/1989

WF 5'10''125

10/14/2025

10:57 AM

Yes

FLORES, SAMANTHA M.

SMO DUS Not Set2024TS09260-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS09260-1/Criminal

385969 09/13/1976

BM 6'02''150

10/14/2025

11:23 AM

Yes

WHITE, JIMMY D

SPD Altered Plate Not Set2025TS00486-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2025TS00486-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS00486-1/Criminal

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2025TS00486-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS00486-1/Criminal

HIT & RUN Not Set2023KS11695-1/Criminal

FAIL/YIELD Not Set2023KS11695-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023KS11695-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023KS11695-1/Criminal

148434 05/15/1977

BM 5'11''156

10/14/2025

11:38 AM

Yes

RICHARDSON, EDWARD D

SPD IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

158195 02/13/1981

BM 6'01''210

10/14/2025

11:55 AM

Yes

VICTOR, DARRELL LEE

SMO PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS05052-2/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS05052-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS05052-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS05052-2/Criminal
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724475 11/30/1977

BM 6'04''250

10/14/2025

2:30 PM

Yes

CLARKSON, LEJUANDRE D

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS12814-1/Criminal

01733697 08/19/2004

BF 5'03''170

10/14/2025

3:05 PM

Yes

DUDLEY, TRANICIA J.

SMO PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS10788-3/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10788-3/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS10788-3/Criminal

01735378 05/19/1988

WM 6'02''163

10/14/2025

5:35 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, DUSTIN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1634082 07/15/1997

BM 6'03''202

10/14/2025

6:40 PM

Yes

JACKSON, KAMERON N

SPD Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

717488 01/23/1990

BM 6'00''150

10/14/2025

6:55 PM

Yes

COLLINS, SIRBARRY M

SPD FAIL TO EQUIP RIDER OR BIKE WITH FRONT LAMPS/REAR LAMPS/ SIE REFLECTOR/REAR REFLECTORNot Set2024TS10828-1/Criminal

DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2025KC02422-1/Criminal

OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2025KC02422-1/Criminal

1420348 02/24/1997

BM 5'07''150

10/14/2025

7:11 PM

Yes

MCCONNELL, CLYDE, III

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2504CW06/Shreveport Police Department

SPD POSSESSION OF A FIREARM OR CARRYING OF A CONCEALED WEAPON BY A PERSON CONVICTED OF DOMESTIC ABUSENot SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

Child desertion Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

Child desertion Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

Child desertion Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

SMO SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2025TC04735-1/Criminal

Driver's license, No Driver's License, DL Not Set2025TC04735-1/Criminal

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2225/Shreveport Police Department

SMO RES/OFFICER Not Set2022KS11564-2/Criminal

01733491 04/20/2006

BM 5'08''140

10/14/2025

7:35 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, JALAN J

SPD ARMED ROBBERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD OBSTRUCTION OF COURT ORDERS Not SetNA/NA
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1707744 05/20/2004

BM 6'02''165

10/14/2025

8:29 PM

Yes

SMITH, RASSON J

SPD SECOND DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

01735379 01/05/1998

WF 5'09''115

10/14/2025

8:51 PM

Yes

FOUNTAIN, ELLA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735380 07/21/1987

WF 5'07''145

10/14/2025

9:14 PM

Yes

SUAZO, AMANDA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM PUEBLO COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set119425/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

Total City Jail: 19

Total Inmates: 19
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